
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Denton - (906215) - Everton Swimming Assoc - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:34.96 354 H 06/10/18 Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018 Knowsley Everton 3

2:38.90 328 H 22/10/17 Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs Knowsley Everton 2

2:38.90 328 H 02/12/17 Everton Club Championships Liverpool Everton 4

2:40.30 319 H 10/06/17 Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet Liverpool Everton 3

2:49.09 272 H 23/10/16 Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs Liverpool Everton 2

2:49.51 270 H 19/11/16 City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016 Liverpool Everton 3

2:55.69 242 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Everton 3

2:59.65 227 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

3:02.91 215 H 24/10/15 Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs Everton  2

3:03.68 212 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton  2

3:04.38 210 H 18/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford  3

3:08.99 195 H 06/12/14 Everton AS Club Championships Everton  4

3:15.29 176 H 20/09/14 City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet Liverpool  3

3:16.48 173 F 12/07/14 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Everton 3

3:19.18 166 H 08/02/14 Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs Knowsley Everton 2

3:19.59 165 H 17/05/14 Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala Knowsley Everton 3

3:24.99 152 H 21/12/13 Everton SA Club Championships Knowsley Everton 4

3:27.54 147 H 21/09/13 City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala Everton Everton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:34.96 354 H 06/10/18 Prescot & Everton October Meet 2018 Knowsley Everton 3

2:38.90 328 H 02/12/17 Everton Club Championships Liverpool Everton 4

2:38.90 328 H 22/10/17 Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs Knowsley Everton 2

2:40.30 319 H 10/06/17 Everton & Prescot Summer Open Meet Liverpool Everton 3

2:49.51 270 H 19/11/16 City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016 Liverpool Everton 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:49.09 272 H 23/10/16 Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs Liverpool Everton 2

2:55.69 242 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Everton 3

2:59.65 227 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

3:02.91 215 H 24/10/15 Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs Everton  2

3:04.38 210 H 18/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford  3

3:03.68 212 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton  2

3:08.99 195 H 06/12/14 Everton AS Club Championships Everton  4

3:15.29 176 H 20/09/14 City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet Liverpool  3

3:16.48 173 F 12/07/14 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Everton 3

3:19.59 165 H 17/05/14 Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala Knowsley Everton 3

3:19.18 166 H 08/02/14 Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs Knowsley Everton 2

3:24.99 152 H 21/12/13 Everton SA Club Championships Knowsley Everton 4

3:27.54 147 H 21/09/13 City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala Everton Everton 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


